Year

Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000

Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000

Oct 2000
Oct 2000

Oct 2000
Oct 2000
Oct 2000

SA Nr
000101
000109
000103
000117
000116
000115
000153
000108
000106
000102
000105
000114
000110
000167
000121
000119
000120
000112
000113
000111
000104
000118

000201
000204
000210
000209
000205
000208
000203
000211
000202
000206
000207

000302
000303

000411
000406
000402

Dan grading 2000

Name & Surname
C Chake

Chirs Strydom
Chrisha Koorzen
Gerbrand Koch
Gerdi Hart

Giles Ford
Hendrik Dempers
Jakes Lubbe
Johan Roos

John Ndluwe
Karen Potgieter
L Labuschagne
Len Els

Lourens van der Westhuizen

Marelize Oosthuizen
Marthie Kocks
Monique Muller
Patrick Jordaan

Ronnie van Loggenberg
Rykie de Villiers

Sunet Smit

Theunis van Staden

Dawid Cilliers
Dawie Cassell
Domingo Romao
Hennie van Zyl

Jaap Janse van Rensburg
Leon Messerschmidt
Luke Ramme
Manuel Sambula
Marissa Kocks

Rian Lerm

Wilna Coetzee

Roelf Botha

Ruan Retief
Matthew Mabumbula
Reon du Plooy

Roelf Smith

Grade

Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan

Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan
Nidan

Sandan
Sandan

Yondan
Yondan
Yondan

Country
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
MOZ
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
MOZ
RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA

RSA
RSA
RSA



Oct 2000 000401  Willem Burger Yondan NAM
Oct 2000 000407  Jannie de la Rey Yondan (Hon) RSA



